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Women / 4 / Group A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Boni402
Aiken

9.150 8.875 8.8008.825 35.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Taylor405
Aiken

9.100 8.825 8.3008.350 34.575
2T 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Katie Kelchner432
Carolina

9.100 7.800 8.5008.275 33.675
2T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Hope Binnicker406
Palmetto

8.875 8.475 8.3007.750 33.400
5 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Arianna Jeter401
Laurens

9.050 7.400 8.0507.650 32.150
4 6 7 5 5 

5 

Madalyn Humphreys403
Palmetto

8.000 8.225 7.7507.800 31.775
7 4 5 6 6 

6 

Georgia Egbula404
Palmetto

8.300 7.375 7.7008.000 31.375
6 7 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Group B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bell McGuirt413
Carolina

9.300 9.400 9.3259.050 37.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Wardell411
Laurens

9.325 9.000 9.0008.775 36.100
1 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Eleanor Avila412
Carolina

8.875 8.850 8.9508.450 35.125
6 4 5 3 3 

3 

Asia Greene407
Carolina Stars

9.025 8.525 8.8508.600 35.000
4 6 3 4 4T

4T

Alaina Austin409
Carolina

8.900 9.000 8.5508.550 35.000
5 2T 4 6 4T

4T

Erin Hennessey408
Carolina Stars

9.100 8.750 8.6508.150 34.650
3 5 6 5 6 

6 

Raegan Dotterer410
Palmetto

8.600 7.250 7.4508.050 31.350
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Group C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Susie Stack422
Carolina

9.325 9.250 9.1508.450 36.175
2 1* 7 1 1T

1T

Caroline Daniels417
Carolina Stars

8.650 9.250 9.0759.200 36.175
7 1* 1 2 1T

1T

Jessica Small414
Carolina

9.375 8.800 8.9258.500 35.600
1 5 6 4 3 

3 

Ansley Karr418
Palmetto

8.675 9.175 9.0258.650 35.525
6 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Victoria Colon-LaBorde415
Aiken

8.700 9.025 8.6508.875 35.250
5 4 3 5 5 

5 

Madison Ulmer416
American

9.025 8.550 8.5758.650 34.800
3T 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Lee421
Palmetto

9.025 8.175 8.6008.950 34.750
3T 7 2 6 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events



Judge's Signatures

Sparkle City Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2013 5:22 PM

Women / 4 / Group D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Baker429
Carolina Stars

9.200 9.575 9.4509.300 37.525
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Jones428
Carolina

9.175 8.950 9.0258.450 35.600
3 3 5 2 2 

2 

Cailey Crosby427
American

9.025 8.425 8.7258.800 34.975
5 4 2 5 3 

3 

Mykala Garner425
Carolina

8.850 8.400 8.9008.525 34.675
6 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Adriana Cajiga424
Laurens

9.200 7.700 8.9008.775 34.575
1T 8 3 3T 5 

5 

Liza Edgar438
Carolina

8.825 9.100 8.5258.075 34.525
7 2 6 7 6 

6 

Jailee Jones423
American

9.100 8.050 8.5508.050 33.750
4 7 7 6 7 

7 

Alexa Rose Pahila426
Palmetto

8.650 8.275 8.0007.700 32.625
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Group E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Halcom434
Carolina Stars

9.025 9.475 9.4758.725 36.700
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Abbi Harlan430
Palmetto

9.100 8.800 8.8009.100 35.800
1 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Hallie Palms439
Palmetto

8.850 8.275 8.4009.025 34.550
3 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Shania Heyward436
Palmetto

8.450 8.450 8.6508.900 34.450
8 4 4 3 4 

4 

Aubri Karr431
Palmetto

8.750 8.300 8.4008.700 34.150
5 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Graichen Witt437
Palmetto

8.700 7.425 8.6259.100 33.850
6 8 1T 4 6 

6 

Bryson Crout435
Carolina

8.775 7.700 8.3008.600 33.375
4 7 7 7 7 

7 

Zariere Dumas433
Palmetto

8.600 8.700 8.0757.700 33.075
7 3 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Carolina Stars A 110.850 27.325 28.300 27.225 28.000
13 1 1

2 Carolina A 109.450 28.000 27.750 26.200 27.500
21 2 3

3 Palmetto A 107.300 27.000 26.675 27.150 26.475
35 4 2

4 Aiken A 105.475 26.950 26.725 26.050 25.750
66 3 4

5 American A 103.525 27.150 25.025 25.500 25.850
54 5 5

6 Laurens A 102.825 27.575 24.100 25.200 25.950
42 6 6
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Women / 5 / Group A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Wiatrak504
Aiken

9.025 9.250 9.4509.150 36.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessa Davidson503
Aiken

8.300 8.925 8.7008.900 34.825
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kya Clawson502
Palmetto

8.350 8.300 8.9257.900 33.475
2 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Santana Baker505
Palmetto

7.900 7.550 8.6257.150 31.225
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Bella Marcello507
Palmetto

7.300 5.150 7.8507.900 28.200
5 5 3T 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Group B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Arias514
Aiken

9.200 9.025 9.5009.175 36.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Taylor Powers513
Aiken

8.850 8.900 9.4009.150 36.300
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ellie Seawell516
Aiken

8.700 8.650 9.1508.775 35.275
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Jenna Armstrong515
Palmetto

7.800 8.250 8.4759.250 33.775
4 4 1 4 4 

4 

Isabella McCarthy511
Palmetto

7.100 7.450 6.7508.050 29.350
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Group C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Penaflor519
Kozeev's

8.850 8.350 9.3759.425 36.000
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Dallas Bacon517
Aiken

8.600 8.600 9.2008.950 35.350
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Mary Poole527
Kozeev's

8.650 8.450 9.0758.275 34.450
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Brianna Sapounas525
Kozeev's

8.550 8.050 9.3758.025 34.000
4 5 5 1T 4T

4T

Jalaysha Durrah526
Kozeev's

8.300 8.250 8.9008.550 34.000
5 4 3 5 4T

4T
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aiken A 110.100 27.075 27.200 27.475 28.350
11 1 1

2 Kozeev's A 105.175 26.050 25.050 26.250 27.825
22 2 2

3 Palmetto A 99.375 24.050 24.100 25.200 26.025
33 3 3
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